Farm City Week

Sponsored by Harrison County Agri-Business Association PO Box 1717, Marshall, TX 75671 SHOW ENTRY APPLICATION

ENTRY FEE \$20 PER ENTRY PER SPECIES

EXHIBITOR				
City		Zip	Exhibitor SSN (REQUIR)	ED)
Age	Grade	School or 4-H Chapter	Teacher or	Ext. Agent
	e check all that a e counted as su		s county bred and you do not	turn in a county bred form it will
	Steer County Bred		HCAB Tag # Breeder Name:	-
	Swine County Bred		HCAB Tag # Ear Marking Breeder Name:	
	Lamb County Bred		HCAB Tag # Breeder Name:	
	Goat County Bred		HCAB Tag # Breeder Name:	
	Rabbit County Bred		HCAB Validation # Breeder Name:	

 \square **Broiler** (\$20 per pen)

I hereby make application for the above entry and agree to abide by all the general rules published for the Farm City Week Livestock Show. I personally have cared for the animal project described in the entry from date of ownership until this date. I also understand that if I fail to maintain the proper grade requirement for extracurricular activities as stated in requirements for extracurricular activities as so stated in the school rules, neither I, nor my animal will be eligible to show at Farm City Week. I further understand that the Harrison County Agri-Business Association, Inc. has the authority to check grades.

**I have also read and understand rule #21 of the General Rules, which states: If any exhibitor, parent, extension agent, ag teacher, etc. approaches any buyer for the purpose of getting their project back, they will be barred from FCW activities forever and their premiums will be withheld.

Student Signature:	Date:
Agreed to and accepted by parent/guardian:	

Each NEW exhibitor to Farm City Week must complete the IRS W-9 form RELEASE

For the consideration of the privilege of participation in the livestock show by the Harrison County Agri-Business, Inc., I (we)_______, the parent(s) of_______(Exhibitor) hereby expressly agree to comply with all rules, regulations and policies of the Harrison County Agri-Business Association, Inc. pertaining to the livestock show. We agree that the privilege to participate in the livestock show may be revoked for the failure of the undersigned or the participant to obey all such rules, regulations and policies.

For the same consideration, we hereby release the Harrison County Agri-Business Association, Inc. its agents, representative offices, directors, employees, successors and assigns from all liability, claims, and course of action that arise from or that are related to, directly or indirectly, in any manner whatsoever, the participation by us (parents) and our child (participant) in the livestock show.

It is our intention that this be a complete and full release of all claims, even those arising as a result of the negligence, gross negligence or intentional willful, wanton or malicious act or omission of the Harrison County Agri-Business Association, Inc.

Date_____, 20____

Exhibitor Signature

Parent/Guardian Signature